
2022 GROUP RATES – ROSSLARE - CHERBOURG - SINGLE FARES (£)

FARES (£)
COACH UP TO 
10M & DRIVER

COACH UP TO 
14M & DRIVER

EXTRA ADULT 
(COACH) PP

EXTRA CHILD 
(4 - 15 YEARS)

4 BERTH 
CABIN 

RECLINING 
SEAT PP

FOOT PASSENGER
PP

Valid 1 January 2022 - 31 March 2023

January to May 2022

For a fare quote or to book please call our dedicated coach & group team  
(Monday to Friday 09:00-17:00, Saturday 09:00-12:00) on

03432 081 808 or email: group.travel@stenaline.com

ROSSLARE TO CHERBOURG

June to August 2022

1 September 2022 to 31 March 2023

£192.00

£368.00

£192.00

£224.00

£416.00

£224.00

£23.00

£26.00

£19.00

£15.00

£18.00

£15.00

£36.00

£84.00

£36.00

FREE

£14.00

FREE

£28.00

£36.00

£19.00

IMPORTANT NOTES

1. Group prices apply to a minimum of 10 paying passengers. 
2. Infants 0-3 years old travel free.
3. Coach driver meal, breakfast and berth included.
4. All reservations are subject to group space being available.
5. Prices above may be subject to change without notice.
6. Subject to cabin availability for groups, inside cabins will be reserved first. 
7. Payment and cancellation terms can be found at  www.stenaline.co.uk/groups
8. Stena Line Terms of Business apply to all bookings and travel.
9. IMO Environmental charge of £15 per coach single, £2 per adult foot passenger 

single and £1  per child (4-15 yrs) foot passenger single will be added to the rates 
above.

Stena Line reserve the right to introduce a fuel surcharge where increases in our fuel costs beyond our control (e.g. due to changes in laws, regulations & standards) make such action necessary.  If this occurs, 
every effort will be made to give as much notice as possible. 


